
YEAR 10 INTERVENTION PROGRAMME 2015-2016 

 

 

To prepare you for your Mocks in January 2016, and your end of year exams, you will be set homework from your revision guides 
and workbooks each week to revise a topic. Every Monday W2, you will have a short 20 minute test to check your understanding of 
the topic. If you do not achieve the pass mark for that test, you will be required to attend intervention for that topic on a Tuesday 

Topics Revision guide/Workbook 
pages 

Test date Intervention date 

B1 topic 1 H: 3-13  
F: 3-13 

Monday 12th October  (W2) Tuesday 20th October (W1) 

B1 topic 2 H:14-21 
F:14-21 

Monday 9th November(W2) Tuesday 17th November (W1) 

P1 topic 1/2 H:67-75 
F:69-79 

Monday 7th December(W2) Tuesday 15th December (W1) 

C1 topic 1/2  H:35-42 
F:35-42 

Monday 4th January (W2) Tuesday 12th January(W1) 

B1 topic 3 H:22-32 
F:22-33 

Monday 18th January  (W2) Tuesday 26th January (W1) 

P1 topic 3/4 H: 77-87 
F:79-90 

Monday 1st February (W2) Tuesday 9th February (W1) 

C1 topic 3 H: 43-46 
F:43-52 

Monday 7th March (W2) Tuesday 15th March (W1) 

C1 topic 4 H: 47-52 
F:47-52 

Monday 21st March (W2) Tuesday 12th April (W1) 

P1 topic 5/6 H: 88-97 
F:90-100 

Monday 18th April  (W2) Tuesday 26th April (W1) 

C1 topic 5 H: 53-64 
F:53-54 

Monday 2nd May (W2) Tuesday 10th May (W1) 
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W1. If you meet the minimum marks needed, you will not be required to come back for intervention, so it’s advised that you make a 
real effort and take these short tests seriously. Please see the schedule above to see when you are due to take tests for each topic.  


